Measuring
System
Features
•  Universal solution for inspection of all
in-plane deformational e�ects
•  Ideal for component
and material testing
•  Adjustable for wide range

XS-DIC3´2D-M5 XS-DIC2D-M16 XS-DIC2D-M24 XS-DIC2D-M67
Measuring Area
Model Designation Measurement Area at 1
micron resolution [mm]
Measurement Area at 1
mils resolution [mm]
Working Distance
Sampling Rate
XS-DIC2D-M5 300 7 800
XS-DIC2D-M16 650 16 800
XS-DIC2D-M24 650 16 800
XS-DIC2D-M67 1 000 26 000
Model
Designation
Frame rate at
2)full HD [Hz]